ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES PAGE 1 OF 3

1.CONTRACT/PURCH.ORDER/ 2.DELIVERY ORDER/CALL NO. |3.DATE OF ORDER/CALL |4 REQ/ PURCH.REQUESTNO. 5.PRIORITY
AGREEMENTNO. (YYYYMMMDD)

W91278-14-D-0041 0001 2014 May 19 W31XNJ41324222

6. ISSUED BY CODE | W91278 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than 6) CODE l

ENDIST MOBILE CONTRACTING DIVISION ) 8. DELIVERY FOB

109 ST JOSEPH ST

MOBILE AL 36602 SEE lTEM 6 gESTEl:ATION

TH

(See Schedule if other)

9. CONTRACT OR CODE |04GD7 FACILITY | 10.DELIVER TO FOB POINTBY (Date) |]].MARK IF BUSINESS IS
DUTRA DREDGING COMPANY sé’;’g‘;’ggﬁ"é SMALL

NAME HARRY K. STEWART SMALL

AND 2350 KERNER BLVD STE 200 12 DISCOUNT TERMS DISADVANTAGED

ADDRESS SAN RAFAEL CA 94901-5595 Net 14 days WOMEN-OWNED

13. MAIL INVOICES TO THE ADDRESS IN BLOCK

See ltem 15
14. SHIP TO CODE[964151 15. PAYMENT WILL BE MADE BY CODE| 964145
IRVINGTON SITE'OFFICE USACE FINANCE CTR - DISBURSING OFFICER MARK ALL
ASHLEY KLEINSCHRODT 5722 INTEGRITY DRIVE
7861 13TH STREET MILLINGTON TN 38054-5005 EACKAGES AND
IRVINGTON, AL 36544-2899 PAPERS W ITH
IDENTIFIC ATION
NUMBERS IN
BLOCKS 1 AND 2.
16. DELIVERY/| X | Thisdelivery order/call is issued on another Government agency orin accordance with and subject to terms and conditions ofabove numbered contract.
TYPE |CALL
OF PURCHASE Reference your quote dated
ORDER Furnish the following on terms specified herein. REF:

ACCEPTANCE. THE CONTRACTOR HEREBY ACCEPTS THE OFFER REPRESENTED BY THE NUMBERED PURCHASE
ORDER ASIT MAY PRE¥IOUSLY HAVE BEEN OR ISNOW MODIFIED, SUBJECT TO ALL OF THE TERMS

AND CONDIT IONS SE#,FORTH, ANQ AGREES TO PERFORM THE SAME.
DUTRA DREDGING COMPANY MJ\ BILL T. DUTRA, CEO & Chairman May 21, 2014

NAME OF CONTRACTOR

7 SIGNATU - TYPED NAME AND TITLE DATE SIGNED
; 3 . . ; . (YYYYMMMDD)
D If this box is marked, supplier must sigfi/Acceptance and ret e following number of copies:

17. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRlyIION DATA/LOCAL USE

See Schedule

18. ITEM NO. 19. SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/ SERVICES 20.QUANTITY
ORDERED/ 21. UNIT |22. UNIT PRICE 23. AMOUNT

ACCEPTED*

SEE SCHEDULE

24. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

*If quantity accepted by the Government is same as TEL: 251-441-5599 ,th (; %’; 7 25. TOTAL $4,001,129.00

quantity ordered, indicate by X. If different, enter actual |EMAIL: john.c.vandiver@usace.army.mil 26

quantity accepted below quantity ordered and encircle. |BY: JOHN C VANDIVER CONTRACTING / ORDERING OFFICER DIFFEREN CE

27a. QUANTITY IN COLUMN 20 HAS BEEN

DINSPECTED DRECEIVED D ACCEPTED, AND CONFORMS TO THE
CONTRACT EXCEPT ASNOTED

b. SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE c. DATE d. PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED
(YYYYMMMDD) GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE

e. MAILING ADDRESS OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE [28. SHIP NO. 29. DO VOUCHER NO/30.
INITIALS
PARTIAL |32 PAID BY 33. AMOUNT VERIFIED
f. TELEPHONE NUMBER lg E-MAIL ADDRESS B FINAL CORRECT FOR
36. | certify this account is correct and proper for payment. 21 PAYMENT 34. CHECK NUMBER
a. DATE b. SSGNATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICER COMPLETE
(YYYYMMMDD) PARTIAL
35. FL NO.
FONAL BILL OF LADING NO
37. RECEIVED AT 38. RECEIVED BY 39. DATE RECEIVED  [40.TOTAL 41. S/R ACCOUNT NOJ 42. SR VOUCHER NO.
(YYYYMMMDD) CONT AINERS

DD Form 1155, DEC 2001 PREVIOUS EDITION IS OBSOLETE.



Section 00010 - Solicitation Contract Form

ITEMNO SUPPLIES/SERVICES  QUANTITY UNIT

0001

4,001,129 Job
Dredging
FFP

UNIT PRICE
$1.00

IDIQ FOR RENTAL OF HOPPER DREDGE WITH ATTENDANT PLANT

AND OPERATORS FOR MAINTENANCE DREGING OF MOBILE HARBOR

CHANNEL, MOBILE AL
FOB: Destination
PURCHASE REQUEST NUMBER: W31XNJ41324222

ACRN AA
CIN: W31XNJ413242220001

NET AMT

W91278-14-D-0041
0001
Page 2 of 3

AMOUNT
$4,001,129.00

$4,001,129.00

$4,001,129.00



